Novice
Top Qualifier is Jarman, Skylar 19/6:18.503 (Rnd 1)
Timing and Scoring by Www.RCScoringPro.com

CORRC Carpet Track

Round# 2

Race# 6

Sponsor Driver Name Pos Car# Laps Race Time FastlLap Behind ATVSS%e Top 10 Top20 Q#
Jarman, Skylar 1 2 18 6:03.581 17.159 17.558 18.196 1
Carter, Bobby 2 1 3 1:25.051 16.167 2
cark 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 10
Carter Jarman
1. 2/23.318 1/20.612
16/6:13.1  18/6:10.9 . . . . . . . .
2. 2/45.566 1/18.786
11/6:18.8  19/6:14.3 . . . . . . . .
3. 2/16.167 1/21.410
13/6:08.5  18/6:04.8 . . . . . . . .
4. 1/17.159
. 19/6:10.3 . . . . . . . .
5. 1/18.740
. 19/6:07.4 . . . . . . . .
6. 1/17.238
. 19/6:00.8 . . . . . . . .
7. 1/18.688
. 20/6:18.9 . . . . . . . .
8. 1/18.025
. 20/6:16.6 . . . . . . . .
9. 1/18.053
. 20/6:14.9 . . . . . . . .
10. 1/17.316
. 20/6:12.0 . . . . . . . .
11. 1/19.193
. 20/6:13.1 . . . . . . . .
12. 1/18.765
. 20/6:13.2 . . . . . . . .
13. 1/21.352
. 20/6:17.4 . . . . . . . .
14. 1/22.957
. 19/6:04.1 . . . . . . . .
15. 1/22.835
. 19/6:08.7 . . . . . . . .
16. 1/27.551
. 19/6:18.4 . . . . . . . .
17. 1/25.416
. 18/6:04.3 . . . . . . . .
18. 1/19.485
. 18/6:03.5 . . . . . . . .
Novice Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

CORRC Carpet Track

Driver

Qual# Laps Race Time

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)

Round Race Posin Race FastlLap

Jarman, Skylar
Carter, Bobby

19
14

6:18.503
5:02.687

1
1

6
6

1
2

17.968
16.523



